Track Jacks
& Wagon
Stabilisers
SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
INDEX

Model
Number
Jack Capacity Cylinder
Effective
Area (cm2)
Collapsed
Height
(mm)**
Stroke (mm)
Maximum
Lift Height
(mm) ***
Weight (kg) Oil Tank
Capacity (L)Metric
(tonne) US (ton)* (kN)
SDL-07068 70 77 686 143 680 404 1,408 290 24
SDL-07081 70 77 686 143 812 535 1680 320 24
SDL-10068 100 110 980 143 680 404 1,408 290 24
SDL-10081 100 110 980 143 812 535 1,680 320 24
SDL-15068 135 150 1,324 254 680 400 1,408 420 24
SDL-15096 135 150 1,324 254 960 685 1,680 460 24
*  Nominal Cylinder Capacity in ton - see kN values for actual capacity ** Includes load cap height of 22 mm
***  Maximum lift height for AS/NZS 2538:2004 Vehicle Support Stand Rating
Model Number A
Collapsed Height (mm)

(mm) ‘A’
Total Length
(mm)
Spigot
Depth (mm)
Spigot
Diameter
(mm)
Weight (kg)
SDE100-150 70/100 150mm Extension** 150 112 210 60 50 7.0
SDE100-300 70/100 300mm Extension** 300 112 360 60 50 13.0
SDLC-100 70/100 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 22 112 82 60 50 3.0
SDS-100 70/100 Serrated Tilt Saddle** 50 112 110 60 50 5.0
SDE150-150 150 150mm Extension** 150 126 210 60 50 7.0
SDE150-300 150 300mm Extension** 300 126 360 60 50 13.0
SDLC-150 150 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 22 126 82 60 50 3.0
SDS-150 150 Serrated Tilt Saddle** 50 126 110 60 50 5.0
* Supplied as standard ** Optional item
60
50

Toe
Width
(mm)
E
Collapsed
Height
(mm)
F
Min. Toe
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
DTJ-2.5 2.5 24.5 126 233 60 50 232 19  110  11.6
DTJ-5 5 49.0 182 259 60 75 282 22  130  22.0
DTJ-10 10 98.0 215 275 63 85 320 28  140  32.0
DTJ-15 15 147.0 238 297 60 85 328 30  140  42.0
DTJ-25 25 245.1 320 368 60 125 364 34 150  100.0
* Nominal Jack Capacity in ton - see kN values for actual capacity
175
TR
AC